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つぎの 重さは 何 t 何 kg ですか。
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重さのたんい
算数
小3

t・kg・gへんかん 5

（1）

（2）

（3）

（4）

2100kg t kg

（5）

3900kg

1520kg

5070kg

8001kg

t kg

t kg

t kg

t kg

2 1 0 0

2 100

3 9 0 0

1 5 2 0

5 0 7 0

8 0 0 1

3 900

1 520

5 70

8 1


